
GAVIN BYRD
BAND

11:00 - 12:00

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

MAIN
STAGE

BUFFALO
BEER GARDEN

DOWNTOWN
BREEZEWAY

LADY OF THE
FOUNTAIN

WES HOLTSCLAW
& CLINT RIDDLE
OF THE TWANG BANGERS

2:30 - 3:30

BUSKER BUSKER

MR. FANCY
12:30 - 1:30

THE BOSSES
2:00 - 3:00

THE DIMESTORE
COWBOYS

3:30 - 4:30

TROUBADOUR
BLUE

5:00 - 7:00

TREVIN SLUSS
11:30 - 12:30

CHANCELLOR
LAWSON
1:00 - 2:00

GREG GOULDS
4:00 - 5:00

ASHTON DAVISON
5:30 - 6:30

TYLER LUTTRELL
11:00 - 12:00

DAN TRULL
12:15 - 1:15

DILLON WILLIAMS 
MAGIC

1:30 - 2:30

MARICE BUTLER
2:45 - 3:45

JAKE DWYER
4:00 - 5:00

JAMES WILLIAM
SMITH
5:15 - 6:15

RICH FROM SOME
OLD FRIENDS

11:00 - 12:00

MARICE BUTLER
12:15 - 1:15

BRATFOLK
2:45 - 3:45

STEVE MCKEE
4:00 - 5:00

ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULEENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

Main Street Days FestivalMain Street Days Festival

SATURDAY
OCT. 18


